17N0V25

PRICE REFPCRT

131:20:11(EST} REPCRTING DATE: 17NOV25

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM :
RACE : 1

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 11NOV2S

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH : 6/3/1/4

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

st
2nd
3xd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS : NONE

1
PAYS (U
. RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
) 5.4¢
3 .
1
4
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/3 . 109.20
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .
6/3/1 283.20
OFFICIAL ., $1.G0 PAYS
6/3/1/4 989.50

AnT/MA3 25.2.0

S Deollars)
Place

3.690
21.00

$1.00 PAYS

54.60

$0.50 PAYS
70.80

$0.10 PAYS
98.95

Show

2.40
6.40
2.60

(US Doliars}

(US Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




17HOV25 PRICE REPORT

11:20:11(EST} REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 11iNCV25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 3

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 2

3rd 9

1th 3]

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/9/¢6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

$2.

52.

s1.

§2.

Win

00 PAYS
20.20

00 PAYS
58.40

GO0 PAYS
382.80

00 PAYS
16.40

17N0V2E

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars}

S,

50.

0.

$1.

Place

2.80
4.60

00 PAYS

1¢.10

50 PAYS
14,60

10 PAYS
38.28

00 PAYS
8.20

(US

{(us

{us

Show

2.80
3.60
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCGOO02
PAGE# 2



17HOV25 PRICE REPORT

11:20:114{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 11NOV2Z5

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 6/3/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNMNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/3/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/2/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

2.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAY3
41.80

00 PAYS
275.80

G0 PAYS
1497.70

00 PAYS
14.40

17NOV25

AnT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Doliars}

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

0C PAYS
20.90

50 PAYS
68.95

10 PAYS
149.77

00 PAYS
7.20

(US

{us

(Us

Show

4.00
5.00C
5.8BC

bDollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 3



17NOVZS PRICE REPORT
11:20:11{EST) REPORTING DATE: 17NOV25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 11NOV25
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmMT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollaxs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 3.80 4.40
2nd 2 10.40
3rd [
4th 3
Exacta
OFFTICTAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
572 105.00 52.50
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/2/6 334.960 83.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 30,10 PAYS
5/2/6/3 850.70 85.07
Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/5 16.00 8.00

(US

(Gs

(UsS

{Us

Show

2.20
6.00
3.4¢

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 4



17NOVZD PRICE REPORT
11:20:1% (EST) REPORTING DATE: 17NOVZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 11INOV2S5
RACE : b5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
ist 4] 9.60 4,40
2nd 8 3.20
3rd 7
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 36.40 18.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/8/7 138.40 34.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/8/7/3 349.80 34.%8
Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

5/6 490.60

20.30

{US

(Us

{(Us

{Us

Show

3.60
2.60
4.80

Dollars)

Dollaxs}

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOOZ
BAGE# 5



17NOVZE PRICE REPORT
11:20:11(EST) REPORTING DATE: 17NOV2S5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 1iNOVZ2S
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 2/5/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : B

FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 2 10.40 6.60
2nd 5 4.00
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/5 30.20 15.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/5/3 186.40 46.60
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/5/3/4 457.30 45.73
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00C PAYS
8/2 9g.2¢C 49.60

{Us

(Us

(U3

Show

5.40
3.40
9.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE} 6



17H0V25 PRICE REPORT
11:20:11(EST)} REPORTING DATE: 17NOV25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 1INGV2S5
RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 7/3/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : €

FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Deollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 10.60 3.00
Z2nd 3 4.40
3rd 8
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/3 59.00 29.50C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/3/8 156.60 38.15%
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS 30.1C PAYS
7/3/8/5 388.50 38.85

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
2/ ’ 83.00

$1.

00 PRYS
41.50

(Us

(U3

{us

Show

3.80
3.20
2.40

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O0OZ
PAGEY# 7



1TNOVZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
11:20:11(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 11NOV25

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/11/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1ist 3]

2nd 7

3rd 1l

4+h 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
677

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/7/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/11/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/6

$2.

$2.

51

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
57.80

00 PAYS
322.40

.00 BAYS

627.00

C0 PAYS
35.860

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

17NOV2D

{US Dollars})
Place

3.2C
14.4¢C

$1.00 PAYS

28.90

$0.5C PAYS
80.60

$0.10 PAYS
69.70

$1.00 PAYS
17.80

(Gs

(Us

{us

{Us

Show

Z2.40
8.60
5.20

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

FRCOQOZ
PAGE# 8



17HOV2S PRICE REFORT
11:20:11(EST) REPORTING DPATE: 17NOV25

COMMUNITY: FPIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 11NOVZS
RACE : S

SOURCE : L&

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/2/3/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
QRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 23.00 11.00
2nd 2 9.00
3rd 3
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
S$/2 184.60 92.30
Prifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
9/2/3 1479.00 369.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/2/3/10 4361.50 436.15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/9 89.00

51

.00 PAYS
44.50

(US

(s

(s

Show

7.20
6.80
4,80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

FRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9



